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Men / 4 / 7 yrs A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Lussier285
Gymnastics World

10.500 10.900 9.30010.200 10.00010.000 60.900
1T 1 2 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Trystin Davis222
Arlington Tigers

10.500 9.200 9.30010.100 9.90010.700 59.700
2T 5 3T 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Justin Shaw289
Gymstrada

10.100 9.800 8.9009.700 10.10010.400 59.000
3 3 6T 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Owen Ambrose IV311
Hurricane

9.000 9.900 8.80010.100 10.50010.600 58.900
7T 2 4T 9 2 1 4 

4 

Jason Awuah281
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.300 9.20010.300 9.6009.900 57.500
6 4 1 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Joshua Spitzer242
Classics Center

8.700 8.200 9.10010.000 9.3009.400 54.700
9 9 5 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Caleb McCormick323
Pure

10.000 8.300 9.2009.300 9.1008.100 54.000
4 6T 8 4T 12 8 7 

7 

Gabe Woodall292
Gymstrada

8.500 8.300 9.1008.900 8.4009.600 52.800
10 7T 10T 6T 6 9 8 

8 

Noah Kilgore226
Capital

9.700 6.800 8.2009.700 9.2008.800 52.400
5 12 7T 12 10T 7 9 

9 

Ryan Dinkle267
GMS

8.200 8.100 8.6008.900 8.3008.800 50.900
11 10 11T 10 11T 10 10 

10 

Justin Dinkle266
GMS

7.300 8.300 8.9009.200 7.6008.900 50.200
12 8T 9 8T 8T 12 11 

11 

Max Eichers221
Arlington Tigers

9.000 7.400 8.5007.600 8.2008.900 49.600
8T 11 12 11 9T 11 12 

12 
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